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Lista ete gjithe studenteve ge kane paraqgitur provimin

Studenti

Agneta Sabri Krasniqi
Aida Daut Dedinca
Alban Nazmi Rexhepi
Altin Naser Halimi

Anita Nysret Mehmeti
Anita Sinan Aliu

Arben Asllan Koca

Ardi Valdet Maxhuni
Arizona Naim Dajaku
Bleona Ejup Abazi
Blerona Mithat Mehmeti
Blerta Ruzhdi Maloku
Dafina Xhemé Shala
Doresa Fehmi Deliu
Edona Xhavit Dakaj
Endrit Ibrahim Pakashtica
Fjolla Afrim Maksuti
Fjolla Safet Citaku

Fjorda Brahim Avdyli
Gentiana Naim Sabhitolli
Goneta Sahit Arifaj
Gresa Xheladin Hyseni
Jetmir Osman Fazliu
Jeton Gézim Jangishta
Kosovare Bashkim Kastrati
Kosovare Fatmir Krasniqi
Liridona Nexhip Maloku
Manuella Gasper Balaj
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UNIVERSITETI I PRISHTINES
UNIVERSITY OF PRISHTINA

Fakulteti Juridik
Juridik

Bagelor

2024/2025 - Afati i Janarit
Rexhep Gashi
Viktimologjia

Regjistri ID
160401100787
200401100021
190401100254
180401100571
180401100756
200401100250

135494
180401100358
200401100251
200401100129
190401100179
200401100638
200401100206
180401100328
100401110340
180401100545
190401100148
170401100301
180401100378
180401100294
160401100644
200401100482
140401120089
200401100055
190401100075

158585
180401100300
200401100210

Nota
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UNIVERSITETI I PRISHTINES
UNIVERSITY OF PRISHTINA

29  Marigona Driton Osmanaj 156483

30 Miranda Bekim Bislimi 150401110294
31 Rigona Isuf Rudari 200401100022
32 Vjollca Mehemet Ismajli 80401120049
33 Xheneté Ramush Toverlani 140401120354

Provimi mbahet me date: 24.01.2025
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